
1 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 5 104.03 51.31 52.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.53 8.732 3 3 3 2

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.79 5.393 2 3 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 3

5 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.01 1.09-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 2

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.95 5.682 2 3 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.73 6.342 2 3 2 2

10 3Tq q 4.62 -1.09 3.53-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.302 2 3 3 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.563 3 2 4 4

44.86 51.31

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.506.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.456.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.606.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

52.72

2 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 3 87.33 44.93 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.25 3.95-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.24 2.20-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 1 3 2 2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.032 2 3 2 2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.25 2.061 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.46 6.071 1 3 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.390 0 2 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 2 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 2 2 2

42.67 44.93

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.305.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.205.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

42.40
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3 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学スケート部 6 80.70 35.30 46.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 8.30 0.00 8.30-1 -1 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.45 2.952 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 2 1

7 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.92 1.39-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 1 2 1 2

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Aq+2A<+SEQ < 5.23 -1.25 3.98-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 2 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 3 3 3 2

37.65 35.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.956.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.605.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.706.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.906.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.856.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

46.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 江  口  璃  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学スケート部 4 65.47 32.67 34.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.34 3.79-3 -2 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.790 -1 -1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.781 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 -1 1

11 2F+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.36 3.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 1

38.74 32.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

34.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 2 62.08 30.04 33.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 0 1 1

6 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -5 -5 -3 -3

7 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.53 4.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

33.87 30.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.954.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

33.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 野  田  果  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西南学院大学 1 48.60 18.00 31.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

8 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 2T 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0

11 FCSpB 1.60 -0.03 1.570 0 0 -1 0

12 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

19.67 18.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

31.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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